Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism
2021 Fall Adult Basketball League

RECREATION. (i) A-League
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N COACH TEAM NAME
1 Clifton makle Makle and Friends
2 Shilo Beale Prime Time
3 Michael Estep Bottom of the 5
4 Ellis Freeman Sunday's Best
5 Juwan Smith Second 2 None
6 Mario Rhodes Impact
7 Demory Greenfield |SMD Thunder
Sun, Oct 24, 2021 Sun, Dec 05, 2021
9:00 AM 3 vs 6 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 7 vs 5 Thomas Stone
10:30 AM 2 vs 7 Thomas Stone 10:30 AM 1 vs 4 Thomas Stone
12:00 PM 4 vs 5 Thomas Stone 12:00 PM 2 vs 3 Thomas Stone
Bye-1 Bye -6
Sun, Oct 31, 2021 Sun, Dec 12, 2021
9:00 AM 3 vs 1 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 1 vs 6 Thomas Stone
10:30 AM 4 vs 7 Thomas Stone 10:30 AM 2 vs 5 Thomas Stone
12:00 PM 6 vs 5 Thomas Stone 12:00 PM 3 vs 4 Thomas Stone
Bye - 2 Bye 7
Sun, Nov 07, 2021 Sun, Dec 19, 2021
9:00 AM 4 vs 2 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 5 vs 4 Thomas Stone
10:30 AM 5 vs 1 Thomas Stone 10:30 AM 7 vs 2 Thomas Stone
12:00 PM 6 vs 7 Thomas Stone 12:00 PM 6 vs 3 Thomas Stone
Bye -3 Bye -1
Sun, Nov 14, 2021 Thu, Jan 06, 2022
9:00 AM 6 vs 2 Thomas Stone TBD 2 vs 1 TBD
10:30 AM 5 vs 3 Thomas Stone
12:00 PM 7 vs 1 Thomas Stone
Bye 4
Sun, Nov 21, 2021 Sun, Jan 09, 2022
9:00 AM 3 wvs 7 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 7 vs 4 Thomas Stone
10:30 AM 4 vs 6 Thomas Stone 10:30 AM 1 vs 3 Thomas Stone
12:00 PM 1 vs 2 Thomas Stone 12:00 PM 5 vs 6 Thomas Stone
Bye -5 Bye -2

Top 4 teams make the playoffs. Playoffs are tentatively scheduled to be held
Jan 16 (Semi-Finals) & Jan 23 (Championship)



